Answers for infrastructure.
Vectis iX06/iX16/iX32/iX48
IP Video Network Recorder
Vectis iX06-1TB
Vectis iX16-4TB
Vectis iX32-8TB
Vectis iX48-18TB
The new Vectis iX NVR Network-Video Recorder, delivers a unique combination of

n Details for ordering
Type Part number Designation Weight*
Vectis iX06-1TB NVR S54569-C104-A100 Vectis iX06-1TB NVR,6ch,H264,Max72Mb/s 3.620 kg
Vectis iX16-4TB NVR S54569-C105-A100 Vectis iX16-4TB NVR,16ch,H264,Max288Mb/s 15.790 kg
Vectis iX32-8TB NVR S54569-C106-A100 Vectis iX32-8TB NVR,32ch,H264,Max288Mb/s 17.040 kg
Vectis iX48-18TB NVR S54569-C107-A100 Vectis iX64-18TB NVR,48ch,H264,Max288Mb/s 18.200 kg
* Device incl. packing material, accessories that are included in the delivery, and documentation
Central Management Software Vectis iX CMS
For remote control and display of Vectis iX NVR and Vectis iX NVS, the  Vectis iX range includes a performant Central Management
software CMS that supports single- and multisite applications. For further details please refer to the separate CMS datasheet.
n Details for ordering
Type Part number Designation Weight*
Vectis iX32 CMS S54569-P106-A100 Vectis iX32 CMS, Mgmt SW 32ch Approx. 750g
Vectis iX128 CMS S54569-P107-A100 Vectis iX128 CMS, Mgmt SW 128ch Approx. 750g
Vectis iXUN CMS S54569-P108-A100 Vectis iXUN CMS, Mgmt SW 300ch ** Approx. 750g
* Device incl. packing material, accessories that are included in the delivery, and documentation
** Vectis iXUN CMS basically supports unlimited IP channels, but any usage above 300 channels requires mandatory involvement of Siemens or
qualified partner Technical support to approve overall system architecture.
Further products and accessories can be found in the Internet: www.siemens.com/securityproducts